Englewood Senior Living
Atlanta, Georgia

J.M. Wilkerson Construction Co., Inc. was 

selected as the General Contractor for the 

construction of Trinity Towers in Atlanta, 

GA. 

Trinity Towers is an eleven (11) story 

residential tower consisting of two hundred 

forty-one (241) one bedroom units built in 

1975. The project shall consist of 

rehabilitation (modification to level 1) 

consisting of upgraded HVAC, electrical, 

and life safety systems, as well as interior 

finishes to the building exterior and interior.